Product Flyer
Wide Bandwidth E-band Signal
Verification with Spectrum MasterTM MS2760A
Background
There is a movement in the industry to higher
frequencies, such as E-band (60 to 90 GHz), to
take advantage of wider available bandwidths.
Applications aiming to capitalize include:

MS2760A-0xxx-0098 Standard Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1)
MS2760A-0xxx-0099 Premium Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MS2760A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2760A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2760A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 50 GHz
MS2760A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MS2760A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 90 GHz
Ms2760A-00110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 110 GHz
2300-1859-R USB 3.0 Type C to Type A Cable
2300-1605-R BNC(m) to MCX(m) Cable (qty 2), Certificate of Calibrarion and Conformance
Accessories